ASIAN Nations Cup 2014
STANDARD, RAPID AND BLITZ

Tabriz, Iran – 20th to 30th May 2014

Registration form for all participants
	
	Passport Information
	Player Information

	No
	Surname
	First Name
	Father’s name
	Passport No
	Issue Date
	Expiry Date
	Birth Date


	Birth Place
	FIDE ID
	Title
	FIDE Rating
	Status
	Position

	Head
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Arrival Details: 
Date:


Time:

Airline:


Flight No.:
Deparute:

Date:


Time:

Airline:


Flight No:
Please enter the board number and clarify open or women team in the Position. i.e.: WB1 means Player board1  of women team.

After add or delete No. of rows to the No of your participants, Please fill and return this registration form with the copy of all the passports and ID photos not later than 20 April 2014. to Iran Chess Federation 

Preferably as attached by email to an2014@ircf.ir with a copy to asianchessfederation@yahoo.com or also by fax: +98-21- 88951514
Federation Official:  Name                                 




 Signature:
